Puchar Regiondéw i Miast Partnerskich
Opole, 25- - 26-6-2011

Konkurencja 14
2011-06-26 - 10:05

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

10 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

3 Brylka Dominik
4 Lisewski Nico Oliver
5 Guzy Marcel

Seria2z2

1 Swiecak Tomasz

2 Kurek Mikofaj

3 Spiegel Philipp Joshua
4 JOCHYMEK Oskar

5 Prochazka Roman

6 Marienhagen Ben

7 Nepozitek Michal

8 Nowak Dawid

Rok ur.

01
02
01

01
02
02
01
01
02
01
01

DOKIiS VEGA Dobrodzien
Potsdamer SV
DOKIiS VEGA Dobrodzien

KS. Go6rnik Radlin

MLKS Znicz Klobuck
Potsdamer SV

UKS SVIDA Swidnica
Slavoj Bruntal

Potsdamer SV

Slavoj Bruntal

DOKIiS VEGA Dobrodzien

1:03.10
51.74
52.77

44.00
42.00
37.71
34.44
35.50
39.65
43.45
46.69
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